
Class. Coppia Società Piazz. di
settore

Totale Penalità
dei singoli turni

Distinta
dei singoli turni

Totale
Catture

Catture
mig. turno

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(D)
Falcinelli Luca
Luzi Elia

(C)
Bacelli Francesco
Salvucci Jacopo

(F)
Tarsi Ivo
Ciabocchi Riccardo

(G)
Massaccesi Marco
Sopranzetti Leonardo

(A)
Camponi Emanuele
Campanelli Samuele

(D)
Scamuffa Stefano
Paladini Mauro

(C)
Bolletta Gianluca
Colotti Giancarlo

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Pianello Vallesina Asd

Pianello Vallesina Asd

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

19.5

24.0

27.0

28.0

26.0

28.0

29.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 4

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 5

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 4 - 4

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 4 - 4 - 4

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4

101

87

63

87

67

68

84

20

22

18

25

17

22

27
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Class. Coppia Società Piazz. di
settore

Totale Penalità
dei singoli turni

Distinta
dei singoli turni

Totale
Catture

Catture
mig. turno

Note

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(B)
Magrini Paolo
Scopini Douglas

(B)
Cuicchi Gastone
Gallucci Claudio

(E)
Silvestri Gianluca
Cecchi Marcello

(E)
Capogrossi Igor
Fava Andrea

(D)
Giaconi Morris
Lorenzini David

(C)
Serloni Danilo
Gabbanelli Cristiano

(B)
Bernardi Tiziano
Vitali Gabriele

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D.

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D.

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D.

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D.

Pianello Vallesina Asd

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

29.5

30.0

33.0

35.0

37.0

38.5

44.5

1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 5

1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5

1 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 5

1 - 1 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5

1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 3 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5

56

60

74

53

59

41

49

13

13

20

18

26

13

18
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Class. Coppia Società Piazz. di
settore

Totale Penalità
dei singoli turni

Distinta
dei singoli turni

Totale
Catture

Catture
mig. turno

Note

15

16

17

18

19

20

(A)
Baldi Gianni
Buffarini Fabio

(E)
Giuliani Giacomo
Nicolini Marco

(A)
Nardo Michele
BALDASSARRI EDOARDO

(F)
Tabacchetti Gianni
Varoli Mauro

(A)
Boccanera Gianni
Dolciotti Mirco

(A)
Fantasma 1 uno
Fantasma 2 due

Pianello Vallesina Asd

Pianello Vallesina Asd

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D.

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D.

Fantasmi

4

4

5

5

5

5

46.0

47.0

45.0

47.5

50.5

54.5

2 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

1.5 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5 - 5

1.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

2 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5

2.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5 - 5

4 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5

31

43

46

35

29

0

14

14

18

13

10

0 Cap.
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